 LJ12A3-4-Z/BY  Proximity Sensor Switch
 Tempero Systems  Uncontrolled when printed Page 1  Version 1.0
LJ12A3-4-Z/BY Inductive Proximity Sensor Detection Switch PNP DC6-
36V METAL shell, LED indicator light, cylinder type, 3 wire system.
The brown wire connects to the positive pole, the blue wire connects to
the negative pole, and the black wire connects to the reflector.
When proximity switch is close to some target object, it will send out a
control signal.
Model LJ12A3-4-Z/BY
Output PNP, 3 Wire
Working Voltage DC 6-36V
Output Current Current Output: 300mA
Response
Frequency
500Hz
Size Column Sensor: 12mm, Body 60mm
Cable Length 100cm
Detection Range 4mm
Shell material METAL (COPPER, IRON, ALUMINUIM ETC.)
Temperature -25°C to +55°C
Protection grade IEC standard IP67